

宜野湾市地域公共交通推進協議会委員名簿

No.	氏名	所 属	区分
1	ケイダ ヨシハル 慶田 佳春	一般社団法人 沖縄県バス協会 専務理事	公共交通 事業者等
2	オガワ ゴ キチ 小川 吾吉	株式会社琉球バス交通 代表取締役	
3	カゲ ケンゾウ 鹿毛 建造	那覇バス株式会社 取締役副社長	
4	ナカヤマ ヨシオ 名嘉山 敬雄	沖縄バス株式会社 運輸部 業務課 課長	
5	ヒガ ヨシナオ 比嘉 良尚	東陽バス株式会社 運輸部 次長	
6	オオシロ ナオト 大城 直人	一般社団法人 沖縄県ハイヤー・タクシー協会 専務理事	
7	モリヤマ マサミ 森山 正三	内閣府沖縄総合事務局南部国道事務所 副所長	道路管理者
8	ウエハラ トモヒロ 上原 智泰	沖縄県土木建築部中部土木事務所長	
9	マエダ ノブユキ 真栄田 伸幸	宜野湾警察署 交通課長	公安委員会
10	コメス キヨマサ 米須 清正	宜野湾市老人クラブ連合会 副会長	地域公共交 通利用者
11	サトウ ケンタロウ 佐藤 堅太郎	宜野湾市自治会長会	
12	ナカダカリ ミツル 仲村渠 満	社会福祉法人 宜野湾市社会福祉協議会 事務局長	
13	タバ ノボル 田場 上	特定非営利活動法人 宜野湾市身体障がい者福祉協会 副理事長	
14	サキハラ ミチコ 崎原 美智子	宜野湾市女性団体連絡協議会 会長	
15	トモリ ワタル 友利 亘	宜野湾市PTA連合会 会長	学識経験者
16	カミヤ ダイスケ 神谷 大介	琉球大学 工学部 准教授	
17	ナカザ ハジメ 名嘉座 元一	沖縄国際大学経済学部特任教授	
18	タカザト ケンサク 高里 健作	一般社団法人 宜野湾市観光振興協会 会長	関係団体
19	ナガドウ ショウタロウ 長堂 昌太郎	宜野湾市商工会 会長	
20	カメタニ マサヤ 亀谷 匡哉	内閣府沖縄総合事務局運輸部 企画室長	行政機関（国）
21	サキハマ ヒデハル 崎濱 秀治	内閣府沖縄総合事務局運輸部 陸上交通課長	
22	タイラ ヒデハル 平良 秀春	沖縄県企画部 交通政策課長	行政機関（県）
23	ワダ ケイゴ 和田 敬悟	宜野湾市副市長	行政機関（市）
24	サカバ ジュンペイ 坂場 純平	宜野湾市理事兼企画部長	
25	アラカキ イクコ 新垣 育子	宜野湾市市民経済部長	
26	シマブクロ キミエ 島袋 喜美恵	宜野湾市福祉推進部長	
27	ミヤギ ヨウコ 宮城 葉子	宜野湾市健康推進部長	
28	マタヨシ ナオヒロ 又吉 直広	宜野湾市建設部長	
—		宜野湾市都市計画課	事務局長
—		宜野湾市都市計画課都市計画係	事務局

宜野湾市地域公共交通推進協議会委員名簿(新旧対照表)

【旧】

【新】

 : 変更

No.	氏名	所 属	区分
1	ケイダ ヨシハル 慶田 佳春	一般社団法人 沖縄県バス協会 専務理事	公共交通 事業者等
2	オガワ ゴ キチ 小川 吾吉	那覇バス株式会社 代表取締役	
3	カゲ ケンゾウ 鹿毛 建造	株式会社琉球バス交通 取締役副社長	
4	ナカヤマ ヨシオ 名嘉山 敬雄	沖縄バス株式会社 運輸部 業務課 課長	
5	フクハラ トモヒロ 普久原 朝啓	東陽バス株式会社 常務取締役	
6	オオシロ ナオト 大城 直人	一般社団法人 沖縄県ハイヤー・タクシー協会 専務理事	
7	オオシロ ヨシカズ 大城 吉一	内閣府沖縄総合事務局南部国道事務所 副所長	道路管理者
8	タカミネ ヨシミ 高嶺 賢巳	沖縄県土木建築部中部土木事務所長	
9	マエダ ノブユキ 真栄田 伸幸	宜野湾警察署 交通課長	公安委員会
10	コメス キヨマサ 米須 清正	宜野湾市老人クラブ連合会 副会長	地域公共交通 利用者
11	サトウ ケンタロウ 佐藤 堅太郎	宜野湾市自治会長	
12	ナカダカリ ミツル 仲村渠 満	社会福祉法人 宜野湾市社会福祉協議会 事務局長	
13	タバ ノボル 田場 上	特定非営利活動法人 宜野湾市身体障がい者福祉協会 副理事長	
14	サキハラ ミチコ 崎原 美智子	宜野湾市女性団体連絡協議会 会長	
15	トモリ ワタル 友利 亘	宜野湾市P T A連合会 会長	
16	カミヤ ダイスケ 神谷 大介	琉球大学 工学部 准教授	学識経験者
17	ナカザ ハジメ 名嘉座 元一	沖縄国際大学経済学部特任教授	
18	タカザト ケンサク 高里 健作	一般社団法人 宜野湾市観光振興協会 会長	関係団体
19	ナガドウ ショウタロウ 長堂 昌太郎	宜野湾市商工会 会長	
20	ムラカミ ハヤト 村上 隼	内閣府沖縄総合事務局運輸部 企画室長	行政機関（国）
21	コジヤ マサヒコ 古謝 昌彦	内閣府沖縄総合事務局運輸部 陸上交通課長	
22	オオミネ ユタカ 大嶺 寛	沖縄県企画部 交通政策課長	行政機関（県）
23	ワダ ケイゴ 和田 敬悟	宜野湾市副市長	行政機関（市）
24	サカバ ジュンペイ 坂場 純平	宜野湾市理事兼企画部長	
25	カデナ タカコ 嘉手納 貴子	宜野湾市市民経済部長	
26	オカダ ヒロヨ 岡田 洋代	宜野湾市福祉推進部長	
27	ミヤギ ヨウコ 宮城 葉子	宜野湾市健康推進部長	
28	マタヨシ ナオヒロ 又吉 直広	宜野湾市建設部長	
—		宜野湾市都市計画課	事務局長
—		宜野湾市都市計画課都市計画係	事務局

No.	氏名	所 属	区分
1	ケイダ ヨシハル 慶田 佳春	一般社団法人 沖縄県バス協会 専務理事	公共交通 事業者等
2	オガワ ゴ キチ 小川 吾吉	株式会社琉球バス交通 代表取締役	
3	カゲ ケンゾウ 鹿毛 建造	那覇バス株式会社 取締役副社長	
4	ナカヤマ ヨシオ 名嘉山 敬雄	沖縄バス株式会社 運輸部 業務課 課長	
5	ヒガ ヨシナオ 比嘉 良尚	東陽バス株式会社 運輸部 次長	
6	オオシロ ナオト 大城 直人	一般社団法人 沖縄県ハイヤー・タクシー協会 専務理事	
7	モリヤマ マサミ 森山 正三	内閣府沖縄総合事務局南部国道事務所 副所長	道路管理者
8	ウエハラ トモヒロ 上原 智泰	沖縄県土木建築部中部土木事務所長	
9	マエダ ノブユキ 真栄田 伸幸	宜野湾警察署 交通課長	公安委員会
10	コメス キヨマサ 米須 清正	宜野湾市老人クラブ連合会 副会長	地域公共交通 利用者
11	サトウ ケンタロウ 佐藤 堅太郎	宜野湾市自治会長	
12	ナカダカリ ミツル 仲村渠 満	社会福祉法人 宜野湾市社会福祉協議会 事務局長	
13	タバ ノボル 田場 上	特定非営利活動法人 宜野湾市身体障がい者福祉協会 副理事長	
14	サキハラ ミチコ 崎原 美智子	宜野湾市女性団体連絡協議会 会長	
15	トモリ ワタル 友利 亘	宜野湾市P T A連合会 会長	
16	カミヤ ダイスケ 神谷 大介	琉球大学 工学部 准教授	学識経験者
17	ナカザ ハジメ 名嘉座 元一	沖縄国際大学経済学部特任教授	
18	タカザト ケンサク 高里 健作	一般社団法人 宜野湾市観光振興協会 会長	関係団体
19	ナガドウ ショウタロウ 長堂 昌太郎	宜野湾市商工会 会長	
20	カメタニ マサヤ 亀谷 匡哉	内閣府沖縄総合事務局運輸部 企画室長	行政機関（国）
21	サキハマ ヒデハル 崎濱 秀治	内閣府沖縄総合事務局運輸部 陸上交通課長	
22	タイラ ヒデハル 平良 秀春	沖縄県企画部 交通政策課長	行政機関（県）
23	ワダ ケイゴ 和田 敬悟	宜野湾市副市長	行政機関（市）
24	サカバ ジュンペイ 坂場 純平	宜野湾市理事兼企画部長	
25	アラカキ イクコ 新垣 香子	宜野湾市市民経済部長	
26	シマブクロ キミエ 島袋 喜美恵	宜野湾市福祉推進部長	
27	ミヤギ ヨウコ 宮城 葉子	宜野湾市健康推進部長	
28	マタヨシ ナオヒロ 又吉 直広	宜野湾市建設部長	
—		宜野湾市都市計画課	事務局長
—		宜野湾市都市計画課都市計画係	事務局